GSP GROUP

Eastern - ID 10 GSP_A

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/a
until)

Payment method Direct Debit,
Unit rate 3.461
Standing charge 16.790
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none

GSP GROUP

East Midlands - ID 11 GSP_B

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy|

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/a|
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/a|
until)

Payment method Direct Debit,
Unit rate 3.537
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none




GSP GROUP

London - ID 12 GSP_C

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/a
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.637
Standing charge 16.790
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none

GSP GROUP

MANWEB (North West) - ID 13 GSP_D

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/al
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.564
Standing charge 13.640
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none




GSP GROUP

Midlands - ID 14 GSP_E

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/a
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.507
Standing charge 14.690
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none

GSP GROUP

Northern - ID 15 GSP_F

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/al
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.537
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none




GSP GROUP

NORWEB (Merseyside and North Wales)

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/a
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.606
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none

GSP GROUP

Scottish Hydro (Northern Scotland) ID 17 GSP_P

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name Northumbria Energy
Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/al
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.585
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none




GSP GROUP

Scottish Power (South Scotland) ID 18 GSP_N

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/a
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.585
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none

GSP GROUP

SEEBOARD (South East) ID 19 GSP_J

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/al
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.616
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none




GSP GROUP

Southern - 1D 20 GSP_H

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/a
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.633
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none

GSP GROUP

SWALEC - ID 21 GSP_K

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/al
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.615
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none




GSP GROUP

SWEB 1D 22 GSP_L

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/a
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.621
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none

GSP GROUP

Yorkshire ID 23 GSP_M

VAT information

All prices are inclusive of VAT

Supplier name

Northumbria Energy

Tariff Name NE SMART 2.0 Gas
Tariff type Variable
Tariff end date n/al
Price guarantee (date for when the price

you’re currently paying is guaranteed n/al
until)

Payment method Direct Debit
Unit rate 3.581
Standing charge 15.740
Exit fees 0.00
Discounts and Additional charges £4 per Duel Fuel - £2 for Online billing
Additional products and services none




